PEACE RIVER & DISTRICT CHAMBER OF COMMERCE



# **SCHOLARSHIP**

#### APPLICATION

The PRDCC Scholarship was established to foster business education and build the capacity of the next generation of business leaders.

A Scholarship in the amount of \$500 will be presented to one student each from Peace River High School, Glenmary Catholic High School, Ecole des Quatre-Vents, Peace Regional Outreach Campus, and Northern Lakes (upgrading program) who are pursuing post secondary education in a business related field.

## **PERSONAL INFORMATION:**

Full Name		
Full Address	:	
E-Mail	:	
Date Of Birth	: D D M M Y Y	
High School Attended		
Peace River High School		
Glenmary Catholic High School		
Northern Lakes College (upgrading program)		
Ecole d	des Quatre-Vents	
Peace Regional Outreach Campus		
Post-Secondary Program of Study :		
University/College Attending :		

PEACE RIVER & DISTRICT CHAMBER OF COMMERCE



## **SCHOLARSHIP**

APPLICATION

### **SUBMISSION REQUIREMENTS:**

- Proof of attendance to the post-secondary institution that you are enrolled in. Disbursement will be given after receiving that documentation.
- Provide a short outline on yourself, ie: community work, school accomplishments, and personal attributes that align with your career goals, and why you feel you are deserving of this scholarship. Include a short essay reflecting on the following points:
  - What inspired you to study business
  - What are your specific career goals and objectives once you are successful in obtaining your education?
  - How will you help your community with your business education?
  - How do you see yourself making a difference in your community?

### **PROCESS:**

Applicants must complete this application form and submit it to:

PRDCC Scholarship PO Box 6599 Peace River, AB T8S 1S4

OR

email it to: assistant@peaceriverchamber.com

by May 1st. The PRDCC Scholarship Committee will review all submitted applications and notify successful recipients by May 31st.

\*The PRDCC Scholarship Committee reserves the right to make whatever changes circumstances require, including changing the value of this award, cancelling an award or adding rewards.

PRIVACY: We are collecting personal information on this form, under the authority of the Freedom Of Information and Protection of Privacy Act, as being directly related to, and necessary to determine eligibility for an award, and to administer the student awards program. Personal information may be released to verify the information provided.

I declare that the information in this a	pplication is correct and complete.
signature	date
	■ More Information :

780.624.4166 www.peaceriverchamber.com assistant@peaceriverchamber.com